
FIRST NAME LAST NAME SCHOOL

Individual 

TOTAL DAY 1 Team Standing

Tyra Eyre Beaver 91 91

Valerie Harris Beaver 100 93

Brailee Robinson Beaver 93 99

Amelia Harris Beaver 99 100

Chasey Eyre Beaver 105

Emrie Robinson Beaver 102 383

Carlee Stephenson Millard 107 107

Natalie Starley Millard 114 113

Kaycee Jenson Millard 113 114

Lilly Troseth Millard 115 115

Madison Troseth Millard 121

Taylor Ottley Millard 120 449

Sophie Stinnett Rowland Hall 97 97

Jacque Park Rowland Hall 129 113

Katy Dark Rowland Hall 122 122

Olivia Bikhazi Rowland Hall 113 129

Ke'ea Ramirez Rowland Hall 134

461

Eliza Huefner Waterford 105 105

Beth Hammond Waterford 123 117

Vicky Wang Waterford 142 119

Sam Cassell Waterford 119 123

Lexi Peterson Waterford 117

464

Jossalyne Foster Draper APA 103 103

Rachel Maxfield Draper APA 125 118

Braelyn Proctor Draper APA 136 122

Bailey Bergquist Draper APA 122 125

Alex Augason Draper APA 148

Paige Hollingsworth Draper APA 118 468

Faith Meza Layton Christian Academy 101 101

Sona Tan Layton Christian Academy 127 111

Paige Sunderland Layton Christian Academy WD 127

Autumn Meza Layton Christian Academy 135 135

Whitlee Crowder Layton Christian Academy 111

Moriah Michaelson Layton Christian Academy 156 474
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Fiona Simister North Summit 101 101

Gillian Sargent North Summit 114 114

Sadie Batt North Summit 119 119

McKell Ferry North Summit 144 143

Camden Greenwood North Summit 143

Sariah Nielsen North Summit WD 477

Individuals

Individual 

TOTAL

Jaeley Beaumont Beaver 110

Emma Dulaney St. Joseph 93

Emma Lare St. Joseph WD

Rozalyn Rowley Altamont 138

Rio Russell St. Joseph 140

Jacqueline Wang Wasatch Acd 129
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PLACE FIRST LAST SCHOOL FINAL

1 Tyra Eyre Beaver 91

T2 Brailee Robinson Beaver 93

Emma Dulaney St. Joseph 93

4 Sophie Stinnett Rowland Hall 97

5 Amelia Harris Beaver 99

6 Valerie Harris Beaver 100

T7 Faith Meza Layton Christian Academy101

Fiona Simister North Summit 101

9 Emrie Robinson Beaver 102

10 Jossalyne Foster Draper APA 103

T11 Chasey Eyre Beaver 105

Eliza Huefner Waterford 105

13 Carlee Stephenson Millard 107

14 Jaeley Beaumont Beaver 110

15 Whitlee Crowder Layton Christian Academy111

T16 Kaycee Jenson Millard 113

Olivia Bikhazi Rowland Hall 113

T18 Natalie Starley Millard 114

Gillian Sargent North Summit 114

20 Lilly Troseth Millard 115

21 Lexi Peterson Waterford 117

22 Paige Hollingsworth Draper APA 118

T23 Sam Cassell Waterford 119

Sadie Batt North Summit 119

25 Taylor Ottley Millard 120

26 Madison Troseth Millard 121

T27 Katy Dark Rowland Hall 122

Bailey Bergquist Draper APA 122

29 Beth Hammond Waterford 123

30 Rachel Maxfield Draper APA 125

31 Sona Tan Layton Christian Academy127

T32 Jacque Park Rowland Hall 129

Jacqueline Wang Wasatch Acd 129

34 Ke'ea Ramirez Rowland Hall 134

35 Autumn Meza Layton Christian Academy135

36 Braelyn Proctor Draper APA 136

37 Rozalyn Rowley Altamont 138

38 Rio Russell St. Joseph 140

39 Vicky Wang Waterford 142
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40 Camden Greenwood North Summit 143

41 McKell Ferry North Summit 144

42 Alex Augason Draper APA 148

43 Moriah Michaelson Layton Christian Academy156

Paige Sunderland Layton Christian AcademyWD

Sariah Nielsen North Summit WD

Emma Lare St. Joseph WD


